1
1.The maximum recommended air pressure during operation must not exceed 90 psi
(6.3bar). Higher air pressure may create unsafe operating conditions for the tool and
the user.
2.The compressed air should be cooled and have a water filter installed at the outlet
end of the compressor. Even with a water filter installed, some water may still
condense in the piping or hose and will enter the tool mechanism causing premature
damage to the tool. Therefore, it is recommended to install an air filter-lubricator

ltem No：NC-8219
9
NC-8219
NO. INDEX  NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 0NC-8219P01 Backhead 1
2 0NC-8219P02 Throttle Valve Seat 1
2A 0NC-8219P02A O-Ring 1
3 0NC-8219P03 Throttle Valve Plunger 1
4 0NC-8219P04 Throttle Valve 1
5 0NC-8219P05 Spring 1
6 0NC-8219P06 O-Ring 1
7 0NC-8219P07 Exhaust Deflector 1
8 0NC-8219P08 Retainer 1
9 0NC-8219P09 O-Ring 1
9A 0NC-8219T09A Screw 2
10 0NC-8219P10 Air Inlet 1
12 0NC-8219P12 Trigger Pin 1
13 0NC-8219P13 Trigger 1
15  - Reverse Valve Bushing 1
16 0NC-8219P16 O-Ring 1
17 0NC-8219P17 Reverse Valve 1
18 0NC-8219P18 Steel Ball 1
19 0NC-8219P19 Spring 1
19A 0NC-8219P19A Screw 1
21 - Spring Washer 5
21A 0NC-8219T21A Screw Assembly 4pcs 1set
21B 0NC-8219T21B Screw Assembly 1
22 0NC-8219P22 Gasket 1
23 - Ball Bearing 1
24 0NC-8219T24 Rear End Plate Assembly 1
26 0NC-8219T26 Rotor Blade 6pcs 1set
27 0NC-8219P27 Rotor 1
28 0NC-8219P28 Cylinder 1
29 0NC-8219P29 Spring Pin 1
NO. INDEX  NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY
29A 0NC-8219P29A Spring Pin 1
30 0NC-8219T30 Front End Plate Assembly 1
31 - Ball Bearing 1
32 0NC-8219P32 Gasket 1
33 0NC-8219T33 Housing Assembly 1
33A - Steel Ball 4pcs 1set
34 0NC-8219P34 Ball Bearing 1
35 0NC-8219T35 Hammer Pin 2pcs 1set
35 0NC-8219P36 Hammer Frame 1
35 0NC-8219T37 Hammer 2pcs 1set
38A 0NC-8219P38A standard Anvil 1
38B 0NC-8219P38B 6" Anvil 1
40 0NC-8219P40 Washer 1
41 0NC-8219P41 Bushing 1
42 0NC-8219P42 Gasket 1
43 0NC-8219P43 Hammer Case 1
44 0NC-8219T44 Screw Assembly 4pcs 1set
44A - Spring Washer 4pcs 1set
45 0NC-8219P45 Side Spade Handle 1
46 0NC-8219T46 Screw 4pcs 1set
46A - Spring Washer 4pcs 1set
47 0NC-8219P47 Oil Seal 1
48 0NC-8219P48 O-Ring 1
49 0NC-8219P49 Socket Retainer 1
52 - Bushing 1
61 0NC-8219P61 Reverse Valve Knob 1
62 0NC-8219P62 O-Ring 1
63 - Heli-Coil 9pcs 1set
10
11
12